PCR Plastic Consumables
Reaction Tubes, Plates, Sealers, and Accessories
Amplification: PCR Plastic Consumables
2  |  Visit us on the Web at www.bio-rad.com.
One just right for you ...
Bio-Rad thin-wall PCR tubes, PCR plates,
sealers, and accessories are precisely
manufactured for optimal fit and cycling

96-Well PCR Plates
Hard-Shell 96-Well Skirted PCR Plate
Ordering Information
Description	 Clear Wells		  White Wells		  Black Wells
Hard-Shell Thin-Wall 96-Well Skirted PCR Plates
White Shell, 50	 HSP-9601		  HSP-9655   		  —
Red Shell, 50	 HSP-9611 		  —		  —
Yellow Shell, 50	 HSP-9621 		  —		  —
Blue Shell, 50	 HSP-9631 		  HSP-9635  		  —
Green Shell, 50	 HSP-9641 		  HSP-9645  		  —
Black Shell, 50	 HSP-9661 		  HSP-9665  		  HSP-9666
White Shell, bar-coded, 50	 HSP-9901 		  HSP-9955  		  —
White Shell, bulk pack of 400 plates	 HSP-9601B 		  —		  —
Hard-Shell 96-Well Skirted PCR Plates, Low-Profile
Features of the skirted plates include:
�Reaction volumes of 5–125 µl (200 µl maximum)■■
�Low-profile (16.05 mm) wells optimized for low-volume  ■■

96-Well PCR Plates
Hard-Shell 96-Well Semi-Skirted PCR Plate
Ordering Information
Description	 Clear Wells		  White Wells		  Black Wells
Hard-Shell Full-Height 96-Well Semi-Skirted PCR Plates, 25
Clear Shell	 HSS-9601 		  —		  —
Green Shell	 HSS-9641 		  —		  —
Black Shell	 —		  HSS-9665 		  —
Clear Shell, bar-coded	 HSS-9901 		  —		  —
Hard-Shell 96-Well Semi-Skirted PCR Plates,
Full-Height (High-Profile)
This Hard-Shell PCR plate fits most thermal cyclers. Features of
semi-skirted plates include:

series, Stratagene (Agilent) Mx series
Multiplate Full-Height 96-Well PCR Plate
Ordering Information
Catalog #	 Description
Multiplate 96-Well Unskirted PCR Plates
MLP-9601 	 Multiplate 96-Well Unskirted PCR Plates, natural, 25 plates
MLP-9651 	 Multiplate 96-Well Unskirted PCR Plates, white, 25 plates
MLP-9611 	 Multiplate 96-Well Unskirted PCR Plates, pink, 25 plates
MLP-9631 	 Multiplate 96-Well Unskirted PCR Plates, blue, 25 plates
14  |  Visit us on the Web at www.bio-rad.com.
96-Well PCR Plates
Multiplate 96-Well Unskirted PCR Plates, Low-Profile

For more information, see www.bio-rad.com/pcrplastics/.  |  19
384-Well PCR Plates
Ordering Information
Description	 Clear Wells	 	 White Wells	 	 Black Wells
Hard-Shell Thin-Wall 384-Well Skirted PCR Plates
Clear Shell, 50	 HSP-3801  		  HSP-3805  		  —
White Shell, 50	 HSP-3851  	  	 —		  —
Red Shell, 50	 HSP-3811  		  —		  —
Yellow Shell, 50	 HSP-3821  		  —		  —
Blue Shell, 50	 HSP-3831  		  —		  —
Green Shell, 50	 HSP-3841  		  —		  —
Black Shell, 50	 —		  HSP-3865 		  HSP-3866
Clear Shell, bar-coded, 50	 HSP-3901		  HSP-3905		  —
Clear Shell, bulk pack of 500 plates	 HSP-3801B 		  —		  —
20  |  Visit us on the Web at www.bio-rad.com.
384-Well PCR Plates
Microseal® 384-Well Skirted PCR Plates

cyclers, real-time systems, and DNA sequencers, Eppendorf
Mastercycler series, Idaho Technology LightScanner
Ordering Information
Description	 50 Plates		  Bar-Coded, 50 Plates
Microseal 384-Well Skirted PCR Plates
Natural	 MSP-3842 	  	 MSP-3846
White	 MSP-3852  		  —
Black	 MSP-3862	 	 —
For more information, see www.bio-rad.com/pcrplastics/.  |  21
384-Well PCR Plates
PCR Plate Accessories

visible when recovering reaction products (not recommended
for sealing Microseal 384-well PCR plates).
Ordering Information
Catalog #	 Description
CHO-1401	 Chill-out Liquid Wax, red, 100 ml
CHO-1404	 Chill-out Liquid Wax, red, 1 L
CHO-1411	 Chill-out Liquid Wax, clear, optical grade, 100 ml
CHO-1414	 Chill-out Liquid Wax, clear, optical grade, 1 L
Specifications
Reaction Volume	 Chill-out Wax Volume
2–20 µl	 10 µl
20–40 µl	 15 µl

SLF-0601
SLF-0201
Ordering Information
Catalog #	 Description
SLF-0201	 Frame-Seal Incubation Chambers, 9 x 9 mm, 25 µl capacity, coverslips included, 100
SLF-0601	 Frame-Seal Incubation Chambers, 15 x 15 mm, 65 µl capacity
SLF-1201	 Frame-Seal Incubation Chambers, 17 x 28 mm, 125 µl capacity
SLF-3001	 Frame-Seal Incubation Chambers, 19 x 60 mm, 300 µl capacity
For more information, see www.bio-rad.com/liquidhandling/.   |  35
Liquid Handling: Pipet Tips, Reservoirs, and Tubes
Liquid Handling Solutions

 MTP-S (sterilized) 			   •	 •	 •	 •
continues
Ordering Information
Catalog #	 Description
MTP 8 x 12 Format, Enclosed Racks
223-9301	 MTP-26 Tips, natural, 5–200 µl, 960
223-9303	 MTP-35 Tips, yellow, 1–200 µl, 960
223-9304	 MTP-37 Tips, natural, 1–200 µl, 960
223-9313	 MTP-38 Tips, yellow, graduated, beveled, 1–200 µl, 960
MTP-S 8 x 12 Format, Enclosed Racks, Presterilized*
223-9307	 MTP-28-S Tips, natural, 25–200 µl, 960
223-9308	 MTP-35-S Tips, yellow, 1–200 µl, 960
223-9309	 MTP-37-S Tips, natural, 1–200 µl, 960
223-9318	 MTP-38-S Tips, yellow, graduated, beveled, 1–200 µl, 960
For more information, see www.bio-rad.com/liquidhandling/.  |  43
Pipet Tips
Ordering Information